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Letnie Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Œwidnik, 13. - 14.6.2009

Konkurencja 2 Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny Open
13.6.09 - 10:06 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego 22.11 CZERNIAK Konrad Ostrowiec Œw. 21.5.09
RO 12 27.75 BULAK Micha³ ORZAM Warszawa 3.12.04
RO 13 26.90 BULAK Micha³ ORZAM Warszawa 2.12.05
RO 14 25.76 KÊCIK £ukasz LULUB Oœwiêcim 4.7.08
RO 15 25.51 GRACZYK Przemys³aw SKLUB Warszawa 7.12.07
Top Times Polska 21.88 KIZIEROWSKI Bartosz POWAR Budapest (HUN) 6.8.06
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CZARNECKI Miko³aj 89 Orlik Lublin 24.65 663
2. WÊGIER Grzegorz 89 Orlik Lublin 25.18 622
3. SADOWSKI Wojciech 83 Lublinianka 25.26 616
4. CZOPEK Igor 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 25.65 588
5. SZYD£OWSKI Adrian 92 Orlik Lublin 25.84 575
6. KOTOWICZ Jan 91 Lublinianka 25.96 567
7. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 Lublinianka 26.00 565
8. GRACZYK Przemys³aw 92 Orlik Lublin 26.09 559
9. DUBIEL Adam 93 Lublinianka 26.43 538

10. SKUBICHA Konrad 92 Orlik Lublin 26.75 518
11. WÓJCIK £ukasz 93 Orka Zamoœæ 26.86 512
12. DOBROWOLSKI Patryk 92 Orlik Lublin 27.08 500
13. SZOPA Jakub 93 Orlik Lublin 27.15 496
14. MROZIK Jakub 92 Orlik Lublin 27.26 490
15. MOGIELNICKI Eryk 94 Orka Zamoœæ 27.36 485
16. JACNIACKI Mateusz 93 Fala Kraœnik 27.46 479
17. ROGALSKI Igor 92 Orlik Lublin 27.50 477
18. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Œwidnik 27.69 467
18. WÊGRZYNIAK £ukasz 92 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 27.69 467
20. HO£UB Jan 96 Avia Œwidnik 27.72 466
21. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 28.18 443
22. WRONA £ukasz 94 Skarpa Lublin 28.32 437 SC 1
23. KAMIÑSKI Maciej 93 Orlik Lublin 28.32 437 SC 2
24. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 Orka Zamoœæ 28.43 432
25. KASPEREK Rados³aw 94 Lublinianka 28.59 425
26. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 28.96 409
27. BASIUK Maciej 96 Avia Œwidnik 29.14 401
28. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 29.25 397
29. MAGU£A Kamil 94 Orka Zamoœæ 29.31 394
30. BO¯YM Adam 94 Avia Œwidnik 29.36 392
31. ŒRODEK Arkadiusz 96 Lublinianka 29.55 385 SC 1
32. GRELA Marcin 95 Avia Œwidnik 29.55 385 SC 2
33. SARAN Damian 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 29.78 376
34. MOCHOL Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 29.95 369
35. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 30.41 353
36. WIERUSZEWSKI Wiktor 96 Orlik Lublin 30.48 350 SC 1
37. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.48 350 SC 2
38. KIMAK Adam 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.59 347
39. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 Orlik Lublin 30.78 340
40. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 Orlik Lublin 30.91 336
41. RADLIÑSKI Ignacy 96 Orka Zamoœæ 31.17 328
42. SIEJAK Jakub 97 Delfinek £uków 31.55 316
43. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 Orlik Lublin 31.78 309
44. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.09 300
45. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 32.76 282
46. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 32.78 282
47. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraœnik 32.93 278
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Œwidnik, 13. - 14.6.2009

Konkurencja 2, Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

48. D£UTKOWSKI Jakub 96 Orka Zamoœæ 33.34 268
48. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.34 268
50. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 33.36 267
51. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraœnik 33.43 266
52. RABEK Tomasz 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 33.52 264
53. LACHOWICZ Konrad 97 Avia Œwidnik 33.69 260
54. JELEÑ Micha³ 97 Avia Œwidnik 33.84 256
55. CIASTEK Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 34.89 234
56. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 38.18 178
57. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 CSiR Start Lublin 38.18 178 SC 2

DYSKW. MAZUREK Jaros³aw 79 Lublinianka
DYSKW. KORGUL £ukasz 90 unattached

14 - 15 lat

1. CZOPEK Igor 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 25.65 588
2. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 Lublinianka 26.00 565
3. MOGIELNICKI Eryk 94 Orka Zamoœæ 27.36 485
4. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Œwidnik 27.69 467
5. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 28.18 443
6. WRONA £ukasz 94 Skarpa Lublin 28.32 437
7. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 Orka Zamoœæ 28.43 432
8. KASPEREK Rados³aw 94 Lublinianka 28.59 425
9. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 28.96 409

10. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 29.25 397
11. MAGU£A Kamil 94 Orka Zamoœæ 29.31 394
12. BO¯YM Adam 94 Avia Œwidnik 29.36 392
13. GRELA Marcin 95 Avia Œwidnik 29.55 385
14. SARAN Damian 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 29.78 376
15. MOCHOL Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 29.95 369
16. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 Orlik Lublin 30.91 336
17. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 33.36 267

12 - 13 lat

1. HO£UB Jan 96 Avia Œwidnik 27.72 466
2. BASIUK Maciej 96 Avia Œwidnik 29.14 401
3. ŒRODEK Arkadiusz 96 Lublinianka 29.55 385
4. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 30.41 353
5. WIERUSZEWSKI Wiktor 96 Orlik Lublin 30.48 350 SC 1
6. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.48 350 SC 2
7. KIMAK Adam 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.59 347
8. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 Orlik Lublin 30.78 340
9. RADLIÑSKI Ignacy 96 Orka Zamoœæ 31.17 328

10. SIEJAK Jakub 97 Delfinek £uków 31.55 316
11. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 Orlik Lublin 31.78 309
12. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.09 300
13. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 32.76 282
14. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 32.78 282
15. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraœnik 32.93 278
16. D£UTKOWSKI Jakub 96 Orka Zamoœæ 33.34 268
16. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.34 268
18. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraœnik 33.43 266
19. RABEK Tomasz 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 33.52 264
20. LACHOWICZ Konrad 97 Avia Œwidnik 33.69 260
21. JELEÑ Micha³ 97 Avia Œwidnik 33.84 256
22. CIASTEK Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 34.89 234
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Œwidnik, 13. - 14.6.2009

Konkurencja 2, Ch³opców, 50m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

23. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 38.18 178
24. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 CSiR Start Lublin 38.18 178 SC 2

PK PIK Pawe³ 88 Skarpa Lublin 25.93 569
PK BUJAK Kacper 98 Lublinianka 33.99 253


